
Dublin Teenager Activity Programme
2023



Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 1

Sun 25th June Mon 26th June Tue 27th June Wed 28th June Thu 29th June Fri 30th June Sat 1st July

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons
Glendalough  

Day Tript

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL PACKED LUNCH AT 

GLENDALOUGH

14.00 - 18.00
Free time with 

hostfamily    
Sports Bowling +  

Laser Tag  
@Bray Bowl EPIC Museum

Sports

Dublinia
Glendalough  

Day Trip
 

Young Leader 
Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with
 hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Cinema: Jurassic 
World @IMC Dun 

Laoghaire
Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time with 
hostfamily



Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 2

Sun 2nd July Mon 3rd July Tue 4th July Wed 5th July Thu 6th July Fri 7th July Sat 8th July

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons

Bus Tour + Dublin 
City Centre 
Shopping

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL PACKED LUNCH

14.00 - 18.00
Free time with 

hostfamily    
Sports

Croke Park  
Stadium Tour  

& GAA Museum

Collins Barracks

Sports

Jump Zone 
Sandyford

Bus Tour + Dublin 
City Centre 
Shopping

 
Young Leader 

Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with 
hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Bowling Night  
@BrayBowl

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time with
hostfamily



Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 3

Sun 9th July Mon 10th July Tue 11th July Wed 12th July Thu 13th July Fri 14th July Sat 15th July

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons Viking Splash + 
Dundrum Shopping 

Centre

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL PACKED LUNCH

14.00 - 18.00 Free time with 
hostfamily    

Sports

GPO Museum Jeanie Johnston
Tall Ship

Sports

GoQuest 
Adventure

Viking Splash + 
Dundrum Shopping 

Centre
 

Young Leader 
Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with 
hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Quiz Night  
@Loreto Abbey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time with 
hostfamily



Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 4

Sun 16th July Mon 17th July Tue 18th July Wed 19th July Thu 20th July Fri 21st July Sat 22nd July

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons
Glendalough  

Day Tript

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL PACKED LUNCH AT 

GLENDALOUGH

14.00 - 18.00
Free time with 

hostfamily    
Sports Bowling +  

Laser Tag  
@Bray Bowl EPIC Museum

Sports

Dublinia
Glendalough  

Day Trip
 

Young Leader 
Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with
 hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Cinema: Jurassic 
World @IMC Dun 

Laoghaire
Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time with 
hostfamily



Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 5

Sun 23rd July Mon 24th July Tue 25th July Wed 26th July Thu 27th July Fri 28th July Sat 29th July

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons

Bus Tour + Dublin 
City Centre 
Shopping

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL PACKED LUNCH

14.00 - 18.00
Free time with 

hostfamily    
Sports

Croke Park  
Stadium Tour  

& GAA Museum

Collins Barracks

Sports

Jump Zone 
Sandyford

Bus Tour + Dublin 
City Centre 
Shopping

 
Young Leader 

Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with 
hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Bowling Night  
@BrayBowl

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time with
hostfamily



Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 6

Sun 30th July Mon 31st July Tue 1st August Wed 2nd August Thu 3rd August Fri 4th August Sat 5th August

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons Viking Splash + 
Dundrum Shopping 

Centre

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL PACKED LUNCH

14.00 - 18.00 Free time with 
hostfamily    

Sports

GPO Museum Jeanie Johnston
Tall Ship

Sports

GoQuest 
Adventure

Viking Splash + 
Dundrum Shopping 

Centre
 

Young Leader 
Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with 
hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Quiz Night  
@Loreto Abbey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time with 
hostfamily



Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 7

Sun 6th August Mon 7th August Tue 8th August Wed 9th August Thu 10th August Fri 11th August Sat 12th August

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons Last Day 
Departures

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL

14.00 - 18.00
Free time with 

hostfamily    
Sports Bowling +  

Laser Tag  
@Bray Bowl EPIC Museum

Sports

Dublinia

END OF 
PROGRAMME

 
Young Leader 

Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with
 hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Cinema: Jurassic 
World @IMC Dun 

Laoghaire
Free time 
in Dalkey

Last Day 
Departures


